ALV:- Aluminum Vertical Rack, SSV:- Stainless Steel Vertical Rack
Cat. No. Dimensions Total Boxes
CLL-ALV-3 142 W x 142 D x 178 H mm 3
CLL-SSV-3 140 W x 142 D x 178 H mm 3
CLL-ALV-4 142 W x 142 D x 233 H mm 4
CLL-SSV-4 140 W x 142 D x 233 H mm 4
CLL-ALV-5 142 W x 142 D x 288 H mm 5
CLL-SSV-5 140 W x 142 D x 288 H mm 5
CLL-ALV-6 142 W x 142 D x 343 H mm 6
CLL-SSV-6 140 W x 142 D x 343 H mm 6
CLL-ALV-7 142 W x 142 D x 398 H mm 7
CLL-SSV-7 140 W x 142 D x 398 H mm 7
CLL-ALV-8 142 W x 142 D x 453 H mm 8
CLL-SSV-8 140 W x 142 D x 453 H mm 8
CLL-ALV-9 142 W x 142 D x 508 H mm 9
CLL-SSV-9 140 W x 142 D x 508 H mm 9
CLL-ALV-10 142 W x 142 D x 563 H mm 10
CLL-SSV-10 140 W x 142 D x 563 H mm 10
CLL-ALV-11 142 W x 142 D x 618 H mm 11
CLL-SSV-11 140 W x 142 D x 618 H mm 11
CLL-ALV-12 142 W x 142 D x 673 H mm 12
CLL-SSV-12 140 W x 142 D x 673 H mm 12
CLL-ALV-13 142 W x 142 D x 728 H mm 13
CLL-SSV-13 140 W x 142 D x 728 H mm 13
CLL-ALV-14 142 W x 142 D x 783 H mm 14
CLL-SSV-14 140 W x 142 D x 783 H mm 14
CLL-ALV-15 142 W x 142 D x 838 H mm 15
CLL-SSV-15 140 W x 142 D x 838 H mm 15